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Session 7: Warm Up 08:00;  Start 09:00 
 
Event  71   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Butterfly 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1 Shapey, Noah  11 Enfield Sq 3:46.82 S_____ 
 2 Hubbard, Sebastian  12 Chelsea&West 3:33.22 S_____ 
 3 El Gohary, Yahya  12 Chelsea&West 3:27.97 S_____ 
 4 Chatwin, Corin  12 Hackney Ana 3:24.10 S_____ 
 5 Virk, Nathan  11 Chelsea&West 3:21.72 S_____ 
 6 Loukopoulos, Efthymios  12 Chelsea&West 3:21.32 S_____ 
 7 Merhi, Hadi  12 L B Hounslow 3:16.75 S_____ 
 8 Mijatovic, Philip  12 Hackney Ana 3:14.70 S_____ 
 9 Dunn, Alexander  12 Chelsea&West 3:14.30 S_____ 
 10 Ward, Gabriel  14 Hackney Ana 3:12.11 S_____ 
 11 Desbiens, Charles  14 Brompton 3:08.42 S_____ 
 12 Lim, Mark  11 Barnet Copt 3:08.22 S_____ 
 13 Bril, Daniel  10 Camden Swiss 3:06.45 S_____ 
 14 Demetriou, Aristos  13 Chelsea&West 3:06.29 S_____ 
 15 Choat, Leo  14 L B Hounslow 3:04.17 S_____ 
 16 Cohen, Liam N  12 Camden Swiss 3:04.15 S_____ 
 17 Lutescu, Ryan  12 Barnet Copt 3:04.06 S_____ 
 18 Fitzgerald, Billy  14 Hackney Ana 3:03.40 S_____ 
 19 Lau, Hoi Kit  14 Brompton 3:03.29 S_____ 
 20 McGechan, Euan  13 Hackney Ana 2:59.05 S_____ 
 21 Winpenny, Billy  14 Teddington 3:02.53  _____ 
 22 Massimi, Daniel  14 Hackney Ana 2:57.35 S_____ 
 23 Wakil, Adam  13 Chelsea&West 2:56.00 S_____ 
 24 Thompson, Angus  11 Barnet Copt 2:58.46  _____ 
 25 Cox, Jack A  13 Ealing 2:57.61  _____ 
 26 Searle, Charles  13 Teddington 2:55.94  _____ 
 27 Jelbaoui, Zakariya  11 Camden Swiss 2:52.49 S_____ 
 28 Demir, Berk  16 Haringey 2:51.35 S_____ 
 29 Garnham, Sebastian  14 Teddington 2:54.52  _____ 
 30 Mitchell, Ivor  16 Hackney Ana 2:50.52 S_____ 
 31 Tsang, Maximus  13 Barnet Copt 2:53.91  _____ 
 32 Dawett, Nikhil  15 Hillingdon 2:52.05  _____ 
 33 Karaaslan, Mehmet Yagiz  16 Haringey 2:48.41 S_____ 
 34 Iskov, Aleksei  15 Hillingdon 2:47.62 S_____ 
 35 Hayakawa, Rio  12 Barnet Copt 2:50.72  _____ 
 36 Kozhamzharov, Alidar  14 Willesden 2:44.80 S_____ 
 37 Omell, Frederick F  14 Camden Swiss 2:44.24 S_____ 
 38 Pope, Alexander  15 Teddington 2:44.12 S_____ 
 39 Zheng, Manfred  12 Brompton 2:46.78  _____ 
 40 Zhao, Yicun Matt  16 Eaton Squ 2:43.12 S_____ 
 41 Miller, Sebastian J  15 Ealing 2:41.01 S_____ 
 42 Perez, Martin  14 Camden Swiss 2:44.08  _____ 
 43 Cox, Lewis A  15 Ealing 2:38.88 S_____ 
 44 Aso, George  16 Brompton 2:37.99 S_____ 
 45 Yi, Tianze  13 Chelsea&West 2:37.30 S_____ 
 46 Alvino, Peter  15 Hillingdon 2:36.81 S_____ 
 47 Venuti, Nicholas  15 Brompton 2:36.27 S_____ 
 48 Vallance, Daniel  15 Hillingdon 2:35.38 S_____ 
 49 Roumilhac, Ayden  14 Willesden 2:35.01 S_____ 
 50 Schmidt, Onur Ata  19 Brompton 2:38.05  _____ 
 51 Orlando, Julian  16 Brompton 2:34.93 S_____ 
 52 Bonfiglio, Luc  15 Camden Swiss 2:34.59 S_____ 
 53 Boukhtouche, Sami  13 Ealing 2:34.23 S_____ 
 54 Vermaat, Lucas  14 Camden Swiss 2:33.51 S_____ 
 55 Jin, Eli  13 Chelsea&West 2:32.84 S_____ 
 56 Mathers, Finn  15 Camden Swiss 2:27.39 S_____ 
 57 Yeow, Charles  15 Brompton 2:26.47 S_____ 
 58 Cary, Joseph J  16 Hillingdon 2:23.84 S_____ 

 
 59 Parnes Molcho, Atai  16 Camden Swiss 2:21.51 S_____ 
 60 Vuckovic, Mihailo  14 Ealing 2:16.66 S_____ 
 61 Zietal, Frankie  14 Barnet Copt 2:19.30  _____ 
 62 Croke, Thomas  17 Barnet Copt 2:17.67  _____ 
 63 Podurgiel, Benjamin J  16 Camden Swiss 2:13.51 S_____ 
 64 Gillam, Henry  16 Camden Swiss 2:12.93 S_____ 
 65 Vermaat, Martin  16 Camden Swiss 2:09.95 S_____ 
 66 Singh, Sauren  18 Camden Swiss 2:09.88 S_____ 
 67 Giustiniani, Rocco  19 Hackney Ana 2:11.30  _____ 
 68 Sinnott, Dante  19 Barnet Copt 2:09.40  _____ 
 69 Porter, Llewellyn  18 Camden Swiss 1:57.16 S_____ 
 
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1 Robinson, Ellie  11 Enfield Sq 3:21.54 S_____ 
 2 Raja, Mia  11 Hillingdon 3:20.78 S_____ 
 3 Browne, Arabella  10 Teddington 3:20.58 S_____ 
 4 Patricio, Elliana J  11 Chelsea&West 3:20.06 S_____ 
 5 Teckchandani, Mehr  11 Barnet Copt 3:18.65 S_____ 
 6 Simms-Cato, Abigail  11 Staines 3:18.58 S_____ 
 7 Lee-Hodgkinson, Hani  10 Brompton 3:18.14 S_____ 
 8 Habashi, Aria  11 Barnet Copt 3:17.50 S_____ 
 9 Novinuk, Mykita  11 Barnet Copt 3:15.85 S_____ 
 10 Shmuel, Noa  11 Barnet Copt 3:15.14 S_____ 
 11 Sawh, Lucie H  11 Camden Swiss 3:14.78 S_____ 
 12 Morais, Laura  11 Barnet Copt 3:14.36 S_____ 
 13 Takada, Mayu  11 Barnet Copt 3:13.90 S_____ 
 14 Smith, Holly S10  14 Staines/12+ 3:12.77 S_____ 
 15 Singh, Sana  11 Camden Swiss 3:12.49 S_____ 
 16 Bowry, Anya  11 Barnet Copt 3:12.48 S_____ 
 17 Allam, Aaliyah  11 Chelsea&West 3:10.54 S_____ 
 18 Wang, Caroline  11 Brompton 3:10.09 S_____ 
 19 Siavash Rad, Elena  11 Barnet Copt 3:09.17 S_____ 
 20 Christie, Luana  11 Chelsea&West 3:08.88 S_____ 
 21 O'Brien, Ciara  11 Hillingdon 3:05.54 S_____ 
 22 Liu, Anya  11 Barnet Copt 3:05.35 S_____ 
 23 Dohring, Victoria  11 Chelsea&West 3:05.14 S_____ 
 24 Fang, Chloe  11 Barnet Copt 3:08.24  _____ 
 25 Carbone, Allegra P  11 Ealing 3:01.07 S_____ 
 26 Kane, Isla  12 Hillingdon 3:00.63 S_____ 
 27 Rezzoug, Malek  12 Chelsea&West 3:00.49 S_____ 
 28 Dohova, Diana  11 Chelsea&West 3:00.34 S_____ 
 29 Zhang, Summer Y  12 Ealing 2:59.32 S_____ 
 30 Davies, Isabella  12 Brompton 2:58.68 S_____ 
 31 Barton, Matylda  11 Barnet Copt 3:01.58  _____ 
 32 Pat Gordon, Liliana  12 Chelsea&West 2:57.93 S_____ 
 33 Hernandez Kevener, Gemma  11 Camden Swiss 2:57.59 S_____ 
 34 Curle, Poppy  12 Hillingdon 2:57.50 S_____ 
 35 Liaw, Allison  12 Camden Swiss 2:57.31 S_____ 
 36 Tan, Aada  12 Camden Swiss 2:57.19 S_____ 
 37 Cipparrone, Vittoria  12 Brompton 2:56.51 S_____ 
 38 Lawlor Cherradi, Sophia  11 Teddington 2:56.34 S_____ 
 39 Enikeeva, Keira  12 Camden Swiss 2:55.24 S_____ 
 40 Kaplan, Zeynep  12 Brompton 2:55.18 S_____ 
 41 Mandikos, Margot  12 Brompton 2:53.92 S_____ 
 42 Zeng, Zhixuan  12 Chelsea&West 2:52.36 S_____ 
 43 Gordienko, Anna  12 Camden Swiss 2:50.19 S_____ 
 44 Stewart-Quantrell, Harriet R  12 Hillingdon 2:47.57 S_____ 
 45 Sedda, Bianca  12 Brompton 2:50.90  _____ 
 46 Cuddihy, Niamh  13 Hillingdon 2:46.65 S_____ 
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Event  72 ...(Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke) 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 47 Gibus, Maryna  11 Barnet Copt 2:49.56  _____ 
 48 Ge, Jessica  14 Brompton 2:44.86 S_____ 
 49 Homer, Alexa  12 Hillingdon 2:44.68 S_____ 
 50 Schellaars, Sophia  13 Brompton 2:44.51 S_____ 
 51 Templer, Jessica  12 Barnet Copt 2:47.69  _____ 
 52 Ho, Cherice J  11 Camden Swiss 2:44.30 S_____ 
 53 Perryman, Imogen  14 Brompton 2:44.29 S_____ 
 54 Lee Ping Sang, Kayla  13 Hillingdon 2:44.05 S_____ 
 55 Barclay, Catriona  14 Hillingdon 2:44.04 S_____ 
 56 Simms-Cato, Jessica  14 Staines 2:43.29 S_____ 
 57 Popa Da Costa, Mara  14 HounslowJets 2:42.87 S_____ 
 58 Holdsworth, Vivienne  14 Haringey 2:42.38 S_____ 
 59 Hovell, Tamar A  16 Ealing 2:42.21 S_____ 
 60 Enright, Ava  13 Hillingdon 2:42.19 S_____ 
 61 Didenko, Pauline  13 Chelsea&West 2:42.02 S_____ 
 62 Sawh, Natalie S  14 Camden Swiss 2:41.52 S_____ 
 63 Ingleton, Isobella A  16 Ealing 2:41.10 S_____ 
 64 Piatek, Zoe  14 Camden Swiss 2:41.08 S_____ 
 65 Mi, Ming-Yi  13 Chelsea&West 2:40.64 S_____ 
 66 Scott, Annabella  12 Ealing 2:40.44 S_____ 
 67 Tzanidaki, Maria  16 Hillingdon 2:40.41 S_____ 
 68 Himsworth, Amélie  16 Enfield Sq 2:39.62 S_____ 
 69 Morgan, Millie  14 Teddington 2:42.02  _____ 
 70 Opiniano, Francesca  13 Teddington 2:38.42 S_____ 
 71 Wagjiani, Lois  13 Hillingdon 2:38.26 S_____ 
 72 Tuitt, Isabelle  13 Barnet Copt 2:41.36  _____ 
 73 James, Francesca  16 Teddington 2:38.02 S_____ 
 74 Nowak, Leonia  13 HounslowJets 2:38.01 S_____ 
 75 Shmaneva, Valerie  13 Camden Swiss 2:37.83 S_____ 
 76 Curle, Mia  15 Hillingdon 2:36.55 S_____ 
 77 Dyakonyuk, Vasilisa  16 Brompton 2:36.50 S_____ 
 78 Trunkfield, Lara  15 Camden Swiss 2:36.34 S_____ 
 79 Bougani-Pournara, Ilioni  16 Brompton 2:36.32 S_____ 
 80 Sweeney, Ines  15 Brompton 2:36.31 S_____ 
 81 Row, Evelyn I  14 Camden Swiss 2:35.82 S_____ 
 82 Searle, Natalie  13 Teddington 2:35.50 S_____ 
 83 Forsyth, Margarita  15 Enfield Sq 2:35.02 S_____ 
 84 Mason, Olivia  13 Camden Swiss 2:34.41 S_____ 
 85 Magnien, Laetitia  13 Chelsea&West 2:34.36 S_____ 
 86 Tran, Scout  15 Brompton 2:34.20 S_____ 
 87 Da Silva, Jemima  15 Camden Swiss 2:36.14  _____ 
 88 Ko, Amber  13 Barnet Copt 2:35.97  _____ 
 89 Ares, Myla  13 Chelsea&West 2:32.85 S_____ 
 90 Thiede, Ayla  14 Camden Swiss 2:32.73 S_____ 
 91 Donnelly, Amelia  14 Camden Swiss 2:32.36 S_____ 
 92 Bilgenoglu, Asli K  16 Chelsea&West 2:32.31 S_____ 
 93 Ursini, Nikol  15 Chelsea&West 2:32.14 S_____ 
 94 Burgoyne, Elodie  13 Chelsea&West 2:31.01 S_____ 
 95 Sundsbo, Klara  15 Hackney Ana 2:30.87 S_____ 
 96 Orlando, Mia  16 Brompton 2:30.74 S_____ 
 97 Chadwick, Millie  16 Teddington 2:30.47 S_____ 
 98 Schreiber, Claire F  15 Chelsea&West 2:30.22 S_____ 
 99 Desbiens, Alexandra  16 Brompton 2:30.10 S_____ 
 100 wun, Katy  17 Camden Swiss 2:30.09 S_____ 
 101 Minerva, Arianna  14 Chelsea&West 2:29.97 S_____ 
 102 Biss, Carmen  15 Camden Swiss 2:29.86 S_____ 
 103 Loynes, Isabella  18 Brompton 2:29.29 S_____ 
 104 Hebel, Natalie  14 Chelsea&West 2:28.30 S_____ 
 105 Colquhoun, Maia  15 Chelsea&West 2:28.19 S_____ 

 
 106 Hurcombe, Linnoa  15 Camden Swiss 2:30.39  _____ 
 107 Porter, Eleanor  15 Camden Swiss 2:30.33  _____ 
 108 Miller, Ella  15 Brompton 2:25.57 S_____ 
 109 Orfanidis, Maya  14 Chelsea&West 2:24.82 S_____ 
 110 Paisley, Delilah  16 Brompton 2:27.69  _____ 
 111 Fitzhardinge, Maya  15 Camden Swiss 2:23.67 S_____ 
 112 Hernandez Taylor, Ivy  17 Hackney Ana 2:23.53 S_____ 
 113 Thanassoulas, Isabella  17 Willesden 2:23.37 S_____ 
 114 Marquez, Lara  14 Chelsea&West 2:22.90 S_____ 
 115 Darby, Daisy  18 Teddington 2:25.26  _____ 
 116 Heyden, Charlotte  17 Staines 2:23.87  _____ 
 117 Fielding, Amy  16 Camden Swiss 2:17.84 S_____ 
 118 Garner, Mia  15 Bo Of Harrow 2:17.61 S_____ 
 119 Karabacz, Martyna  18 Camden Swiss 2:11.07 S_____ 
 120 Guimond-Beetham, Ines  18 Camden Swiss 2:10.57 S_____ 
 
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1 Narayana, Viyaan  11 Barnet Copt 1:22.04 S_____ 
 2 Horobets, Alexander  10 Barnet Copt 1:21.98 S_____ 
 3 Olkhovski, Lev  11 Chelsea&West 1:21.84 S_____ 
 4 Ozer, Eren  11 Barnet Copt 1:21.45 S_____ 
 5 Sweeney, Vennor  11 Chelsea&West 1:20.74 S_____ 
 6 Fritz, Maximilian  11 HounslowJets 1:20.65 S_____ 
 7 Nenkov, Philip  11 Eaton Squ 1:20.02 S_____ 
 8 Mrozik, Lucas  11 Camden Swiss 1:19.41 S_____ 
 9 Virk, Nathan  11 Chelsea&West 1:19.04 S_____ 
 10 Farrow-Smith, Fredrik  11 Hillingdon 1:19.03 S_____ 
 11 Kazmaj, Aiden  11 Enfield Sq 1:18.23 S_____ 
 12 Orriols-Hollas, Edward  11 Camden Swiss 1:17.90 S_____ 
 13 Grana-Amarouche, Mohand  11 Chelsea&West 1:17.62 S_____ 
 14 Gaitchenkov, Valentine  10 Enfield Sq 1:17.41 S_____ 
 15 Kowalski, Adam  11 Ealing 1:16.48 S_____ 
 16 Hickman, Oliver  11 Chelsea&West 1:15.84 S_____ 
 17 Cohen, Liam N  12 Camden Swiss 1:14.95 S_____ 
 18 Bril, Daniel  10 Camden Swiss 1:14.55 S_____ 
 19 Chakardjian, Luca H  12 Camden Swiss 1:14.40 S_____ 
 20 Lemke, Felix  12 Barnet Copt 1:15.15  _____ 
 21 Swart-Mallett, William  12 Barnet Copt 1:15.14  _____ 
 22 da Silva, Laurence  12 Camden Swiss 1:13.19 S_____ 
 23 Bonavota, Davide  12 Brompton 1:13.10 S_____ 
 24 Lee, Joseph  12 Chelsea&West 1:14.37  _____ 
 25 Benians, Walter  12 Chelsea&West 1:12.69 S_____ 
 26 Udaka, Toma  12 Camden Swiss 1:12.36 S_____ 
 27 Xie, Lucas  12 Barnet Copt 1:13.70  _____ 
 28 Dunn, Alexander  12 Chelsea&West 1:11.74 S_____ 
 29 Hayakawa, Rio  12 Barnet Copt 1:12.98  _____ 
 30 Jelbaoui, Zakariya  11 Camden Swiss 1:11.47 S_____ 
 31 Salguero Cunin, Mathias  12 Hackney Ana 1:11.23 S_____ 
 32 Savov, David  12 Camden Swiss 1:11.23 S_____ 
 33 McGechan, Euan  13 Hackney Ana 1:12.11  _____ 
 34 El Gohary, Yahya  12 Chelsea&West 1:12.06  _____ 
 35 Ryan, Maximos  13 Ealing 1:10.46 S_____ 
 36 Kharchenko, Gleb  12 Camden Swiss 1:10.33 S_____ 
 37 Kadlubowski, Emil  13 Staines 1:10.15 S_____ 
 38 Tian, James  13 Chelsea&West 1:09.61 S_____ 
 39 Lim, Mark  11 Barnet Copt 1:10.92  _____ 
 40 Boothe, Cory  12 L B Hounslow 1:09.51 S_____ 
 41 Petersen, Alexander A  13 Brompton 1:10.33  _____ 
 42 Bond, Philip  13 Chelsea&West 1:08.65 S_____ 
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Event  73 ...(Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle) 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 43 Marletta-Westwell, Federico  13 Haringey 1:08.17 S_____ 
 44 Grimberg, Yoav  11 Barnet Copt 1:09.43  _____ 
 45 Brazaitis, Aronas  13 Staines 1:08.02 S_____ 
 46 Choi, James  13 HounslowJets 1:07.94 S_____ 
 47 McLaughlin, Max  12 L B Hounslow 1:07.93 S_____ 
 48 Searle, Charles  13 Teddington 1:09.22  _____ 
 49 Wakil, Adam  13 Chelsea&West 1:07.73 S_____ 
 50 Gray, George  12 Chelsea&West 1:09.02  _____ 
 51 Webb, Finlay  13 Teddington 1:07.51 S_____ 
 52 Tsang, Theo  13 Ealing 1:07.48 S_____ 
 53 Cox, Jack A  13 Ealing 1:08.53  _____ 
 54 Seymenoglu, Troy  12 Chelsea&West 1:06.07 S_____ 
 55 Massimi, Daniel  14 Hackney Ana 1:06.02 S_____ 
 56 Winpenny, Billy  14 Teddington 1:05.99 S_____ 
 57 Bouganis-Pournaras, Nileas-Konstantinos14 Brompton 1:05.96 S_____ 
 58 Fitzgerald, Billy  14 Hackney Ana 1:07.24  _____ 
 59 Chau, Ka Yeung  13 Teddington 1:05.49 S_____ 
 60 Madani, Karim H  14 Ealing 1:06.62  _____ 
 61 Lachmann, Laurence  14 Hackney Ana 1:06.52  _____ 
 62 Gilberti, Matteo  13 Brompton 1:05.19 S_____ 
 63 Zhao, Yimo  13 Brompton 1:04.84 S_____ 
 64 Harris-Eze, Kasiemobi  14 Barnet Copt 1:04.12 S_____ 
 65 Southworth, Oliver  14 Hillingdon 1:04.11 S_____ 
 66 Panna, Alexander  14 Brompton 1:03.90 S_____ 
 67 Triki, Ilyes  13 Brompton 1:03.77 S_____ 
 68 Frederick-Fatoyinbo, Eli  13 Hackney Ana 1:04.95  _____ 
 69 Desbiens, Charles  14 Brompton 1:03.54 S_____ 
 70 Kozhamzharov, Alidar  14 Willesden 1:02.96 S_____ 
 71 Stavridis, Filippos  14 Camden Swiss 1:02.84 S_____ 
 72 Greenwalker, Wilfred  14 Teddington 1:02.80 S_____ 
 73 Arora, Vihaan  14 Brompton 1:02.46 S_____ 
 74 Ataoglu, Derin  14 Teddington 1:02.40 S_____ 
 75 Zebrowski, Ethan  14 Staines 1:02.37 S_____ 
 76 Abendano, Don Alexandre  13 Chelsea&West 1:01.64 S_____ 
 77 Sellens-Flack, Oisin S  14 Camden Swiss 1:01.56 S_____ 
 78 Fuller, Phoenix  15 Hackney Ana 1:02.20  _____ 
 79 Cazzol, Roman  14 Brompton 1:00.86 S_____ 
 80 Hutchings, Noah  15 Camden Swiss 1:00.46 S_____ 
 81 Musteate, Dragos  15 Bo Of Harrow 59.71 S_____ 
 82 Hernandez Taylor, Boaz  15 Hackney Ana 1:00.85  _____ 
 83 Catchpole, Charlie  15 Hackney Ana 1:00.79  _____ 
 84 Yeow, Charles  15 Brompton 59.55 S_____ 
 85 Ares, Michael  15 Brompton 59.45 S_____ 
 86 Iffland, Noah  15 Hackney Ana 1:00.61  _____ 
 87 Ho, Chayton L  15 Camden Swiss 59.27 S_____ 
 88 Iliev, Ian  15 Camden Swiss 59.26 S_____ 
 89 Chen, Jacob Y  15 Camden Swiss 59.14 S_____ 
 90 Wouters, Rory A  15 Chelsea&West 58.95 S_____ 
 91 Willey, George  16 Enfield Sq 58.47 S_____ 
 92 Wun, Vincent  16 Camden Swiss 58.37 S_____ 
 93 Zaharewicz, Rhys  15 Teddington 59.36  _____ 
 94 Kaemmerer, Konstantin  16 Chelsea&West 59.24  _____ 
 95 Duan, Hero  15 Enfield Sq 58.00 S_____ 
 96 Soteriou, Petros  15 Bo Of Harrow 57.89 S_____ 
 97 Amdor, Felix  16 Broomfield 57.84 S_____ 
 98 Stothers, Alexander C  15 Hackney Ana 57.54 S_____ 
 99 Zeqiri, Gert  16 Bo Of Harrow 57.42 S_____ 
 100 Zietal, Frankie  14 Barnet Copt 58.54  _____ 
 

 101 Opiniano, Nathaniel  16 Teddington 58.34  _____ 
 102 Nowosielski, Kacper J  14 Ealing 58.26  _____ 
 103 Eler, Kaplan  15 Chelsea&West 57.04 S_____ 
 104 Bostan, Cosmin Ioan  15 Bo Of Harrow 57.02 S_____ 
 105 Rodgers, Nicholas  15 Brompton 57.98  _____ 
 106 Frainer-Law, Leon  16 Brompton 56.84 S_____ 
 107 Malik, Rohit S  16 Camden Swiss 56.76 S_____ 
 108 Cary, Joseph J  16 Hillingdon 56.74 S_____ 
 109 Gillam, Henry  16 Camden Swiss 56.64 S_____ 
 110 Redford, Jack  16 Camden Swiss 56.62 S_____ 
 111 Morgan, Charlie  16 Teddington 57.49  _____ 
 112 Francois, Kai  15 Brompton 56.25 S_____ 
 113 Panna, Daniel  16 Brompton 55.96 S_____ 
 114 Finch, Oliver  16 Chelsea&West 55.78 S_____ 
 115 Vermaat, Martin  16 Camden Swiss 55.38 S_____ 
 116 Parnes Molcho, Atai  16 Camden Swiss 54.86 S_____ 
 117 Birlouez-Lee, Edgar  17 Ealing 54.81 S_____ 
 118 Augustine, Daniel  16 Chelsea&West 55.77  _____ 
 119 Delanin, Azret  16 Chelsea&West 54.64 S_____ 
 120 Singh, Sauren  18 Camden Swiss 54.61 S_____ 
 121 Podurgiel, Benjamin J  16 Camden Swiss 54.52 S_____ 
 122 Napolitano, Elijah-Blue  20 Hackney Ana 54.42 S_____ 
 123 Timblo, Neal  19 Chelsea&West 53.71 S_____ 
 124 Zahouani, Amir  18 Hackney Ana 53.58 S_____ 
 125 Baxter, Ethan  18 Enfield Sq 54.54  _____ 
 126 Tang, Alfred  17 HounslowJets 53.23 S_____ 
 127 Jelbaoui, Amir  18 Camden Swiss 52.90 S_____ 
 128 Calver, Sebastian  16 Hackney Ana 52.85 S_____ 
 129 Bramham, Cillian  18 Camden Swiss 52.61 S_____ 
 130 Hamid, Mir  18 Chelsea&West 53.62  _____ 
 131 Lo, Jeffrey  31 Chelsea&West 52.88  _____ 
 132 Mahmutoglu, Jason  22 Brompton 51.66 S_____ 
 133 Eler, Aslan  18 Chelsea&West 51.44 S_____ 
 134 Leong, Bryan  23 Chelsea&West 52.39  _____ 
 135 Adams, Josef  19 Chelsea&West 50.86 S_____ 
 136 Porter, Llewellyn  18 Camden Swiss 50.72 S_____ 
 137 Kirlew, Josh  27 Enfield Sq 50.38 S_____ 
 138 Din, Aryaan  23 Brompton 50.97  _____ 
 139 Delanin, Amel  19 Chelsea&West 49.67 S_____ 
 
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1 Baring, Georgina  11 Brompton 1:47.26 S_____ 
 2 Plega, Helen  11 Camden Swiss 1:47.01 S_____ 
 3 Win, Georgia  11 L B Hounslow 1:49.10  _____ 
 4 Szymanska, Nela C  10 Ealing 1:46.79 S_____ 
 5 Chiu, Lexie  10 HounslowJets 1:46.67 S_____ 
 6 Makhammadieva, Lola  11 Barnet Copt 1:46.30 S_____ 
 7 Knight, Amelia  11 Enfield Sq 1:45.24 S_____ 
 8 Flor-Stewart, Matilda E  11 Ealing 1:45.02 S_____ 
 9 Sawh, Lucie H  11 Camden Swiss 1:44.43 S_____ 
 10 Liu, Anya  11 Barnet Copt 1:44.24 S_____ 
 11 Takada, Mayu  11 Barnet Copt 1:43.94 S_____ 
 12 Raja, Mia  11 Hillingdon 1:43.93 S_____ 
 13 Magistrali, Ginevra  11 Eaton Squ 1:43.55 S_____ 
 14 Lawlor Cherradi, Sophia  11 Teddington 1:43.44 S_____ 
 15 Fallesen, Vita  11 Chelsea&West 1:43.43 S_____ 
 16 Wang, Caroline  11 Brompton 1:44.09  _____ 
 17 Drewett, Frances  10 Teddington 1:41.18 S_____ 
 18 Trickett, Viola  10 Chelsea&West 1:37.95 S_____ 
 19 Dohring, Victoria  11 Chelsea&West 1:37.44 S_____ 



 
 

MIDDLESEX COUNTY AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 
COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2026 Inclusive of Multi-Classification Events 

7th, 8th, 14th & 15th February 2026 @ London Aquatic Centre 
Under Swim England Laws and Swim England Technical Rules at Level 1 under no: 1LR260201 & 1LR260202 

Sunday 15 February 2026 

7  
 

  

Event  74 ...(Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke) 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 20 Templer, Jessica  12 Barnet Copt 1:35.87 S_____ 
 21 Sedda, Bianca  12 Brompton 1:37.50  _____ 
 22 Homer, Alexa  12 Hillingdon 1:34.99 S_____ 
 23 Davies, Isabella  12 Brompton 1:34.77 S_____ 
 24 Stewart-Quantrell, Harriet R  12 Hillingdon 1:34.67 S_____ 
 25 Allam, Aaliyah  11 Chelsea&West 1:34.43 S_____ 
 26 Kosciuszko, Martyna  12 Ealing 1:34.31 S_____ 
 27 Scott, Annabella  12 Ealing 1:34.26 S_____ 
 28 Hernandez Kevener, Gemma  11 Camden Swiss 1:33.99 S_____ 
 29 Oyekanmi, Amelia  12 Enfield Sq 1:33.77 S_____ 
 30 Tan, Aada  12 Camden Swiss 1:33.68 S_____ 
 31 Monckton-Isaacs, Liberty R  12 Chelsea&West 1:33.54 S_____ 
 32 Ho, Cherice J  11 Camden Swiss 1:33.18 S_____ 
 33 Gilkes, Gabriela  12 BethnalGreen 1:32.98 S_____ 
 34 Kaplan, Zeynep  12 Brompton 1:32.41 S_____ 
 35 Enikeeva, Keira  12 Camden Swiss 1:32.38 S_____ 
 36 Holzinger-Piotrovska, Tara  12 Brompton 1:31.91 S_____ 
 37 Dawkins, Caylee  12 Staines 1:31.77 S_____ 
 38 Cipparrone, Vittoria  12 Brompton 1:31.24 S_____ 
 39 Poole, Arabella  13 Brompton 1:31.01 S_____ 
 40 Anderson, Anastasia  13 Chelsea&West 1:30.74 S_____ 
 41 Wagjiani, Lois  13 Hillingdon 1:32.49  _____ 
 42 Stanciulescu, Emilia  13 Hackney Ana 1:30.63 S_____ 
 43 Martyn, Priya  12 Ealing 1:30.61 S_____ 
 44 Shmaneva, Valerie  13 Camden Swiss 1:30.61 S_____ 
 45 MacNeil, Evie  13 Hackney Ana 1:30.05 S_____ 
 46 Dal, Naomi  13 Camden Swiss 1:29.99 S_____ 
 47 Gordon, Aaliyah  13 Haringey 1:29.91 S_____ 
 48 Schellaars, Sophia  13 Brompton 1:29.60 S_____ 
 49 Spatay, Saida  12 Hillingdon 1:28.68 S_____ 
 50 Agostini, Giulia  13 Brompton 1:28.53 S_____ 
 51 Zeng, Zhixuan  12 Chelsea&West 1:28.44 S_____ 
 52 Marri, Sama Tosca  13 Hackney Ana 1:28.19 S_____ 
 53 Gergolet, Anna  13 Brompton 1:27.94 S_____ 
 54 Thode, Belle E  16 Hackney Ana 1:27.73 S_____ 
 55 Mi, Ming-Yi  13 Chelsea&West 1:27.68 S_____ 
 56 Huang, JingLan  12 Camden Swiss 1:27.63 S_____ 
 57 Mepani, Vaari  16 Hillingdon 1:27.54 S_____ 
 58 Ataoglu, Ekin  12 Teddington 1:27.33 S_____ 
 59 Cuddihy, Niamh  13 Hillingdon 1:27.23 S_____ 
 60 Asmerom, Elilta  15 Brompton 1:27.17 S_____ 
 61 Burgoyne, Elodie  13 Chelsea&West 1:28.84  _____ 
 62 Didenko, Pauline  13 Chelsea&West 1:26.98 S_____ 
 63 Rybarova, Olivia  14 HounslowJets 1:26.90 S_____ 
 64 Lu, Xiao  16 Enfield Sq 1:26.77 S_____ 
 65 Priestley, Emilia  12 HounslowJets 1:26.72 S_____ 
 66 Row, Evelyn I  14 Camden Swiss 1:26.30 S_____ 
 67 Davis, Belle  14 Teddington 1:26.28 S_____ 
 68 Trunkfield, Lara  15 Camden Swiss 1:27.76  _____ 
 69 Gilkes, Giuliana  14 BethnalGreen 1:25.81 S_____ 
 70 McKenna, Lilly  13 Staines 1:25.41 S_____ 
 71 Dyakonyuk, Vasilisa  16 Brompton 1:27.11  _____ 
 72 Olson, Annika  14 Brompton 1:25.18 S_____ 
 73 Willhoft-King, Phoebe  15 Hackney Ana 1:25.00 S_____ 
 74 Orfanidis, Maya  14 Chelsea&West 1:24.73 S_____ 
 75 Maxwell, Alexandra  16 Brompton 1:24.69 S_____ 
 76 Chamorro, Eva  15 Camden Swiss 1:24.53 S_____ 
 77 Berkovitch, Poppy  14 Enfield Sq 1:24.42 S_____ 
 

 78 Desbiens, Alexandra  16 Brompton 1:24.28 S_____ 
 79 Moore, Madeleine  15 Brompton 1:24.19 S_____ 
 80 Adams, Iris  14 Hackney Ana 1:24.18 S_____ 
 81 Barry, Olivia  13 Staines 1:23.86 S_____ 
 82 Sheikh, Anais J  14 Ealing 1:23.80 S_____ 
 83 Bhatt, Leoni  15 Broomfield 1:23.80 S_____ 
 84 Niotakis, Zoe  14 Camden Swiss 1:23.77 S_____ 
 85 Pytlowany, Dominika  15 Ealing 1:23.68 S_____ 
 86 Aherne, Elspeth  14 HounslowJets 1:23.60 S_____ 
 87 Medvedeva, Daria  14 Camden Swiss 1:23.47 S_____ 
 88 Orlando, Mia  16 Brompton 1:25.05  _____ 
 89 Lee Ping Sang, Kayla  13 Hillingdon 1:23.14 S_____ 
 90 Miller, Sofia  14 Teddington 1:23.12 S_____ 
 91 Miller, Ella  15 Brompton 1:22.55 S_____ 
 92 Clein, Saskia K  14 Camden Swiss 1:22.52 S_____ 
 93 Comer, Analise  16 Camden Swiss 1:22.22 S_____ 
 94 Sawh, Natalie S  14 Camden Swiss 1:22.22 S_____ 
 95 Brand, Isabella  15 Brompton 1:22.19 S_____ 
 96 Dev, Sophia  13 Teddington 1:23.74  _____ 
 97 Matras, Mira  13 Camden Swiss 1:21.90 S_____ 
 98 Sagar, Tabitha  16 Teddington 1:21.46 S_____ 
 99 Smith, Lilly  14 Haringey 1:21.37 S_____ 
 100 Yee, Lexie  16 Brompton 1:21.25 S_____ 
 101 Gordienko, Maria  18 Camden Swiss 1:21.22 S_____ 
 102 Malliwal, Roya  14 Bo Of Harrow 1:21.07 S_____ 
 103 Bonetti, Martina  17 Brompton 1:22.57  _____ 
 104 Man, Alice  17 Brompton 1:20.90 S_____ 
 105 Phillips, Emma  16 Teddington 1:22.48  _____ 
 106 Marr, Alexandra  15 Camden Swiss 1:20.77 S_____ 
 107 Contogoulas, Alexandra  15 Brompton 1:20.74 S_____ 
 108 Biss, Carmen  15 Camden Swiss 1:20.69 S_____ 
 109 Dugdale, Isabella  15 Enfield Sq 1:22.23  _____ 
 110 Brannigan, Keira  18 Hillingdon 1:22.05  _____ 
 111 Curle, Mia  15 Hillingdon 1:19.85 S_____ 
 112 Leahy, Tiana  15 Enfield Sq 1:21.18  _____ 
 113 Ares, Myla  13 Chelsea&West 1:19.45 S_____ 
 114 Lam, Zoi Hei  17 Ealing 1:19.28 S_____ 
 115 Zobel, Elliana  16 Camden Swiss 1:19.22 S_____ 
 116 Minerva, Arianna  14 Chelsea&West 1:19.09 S_____ 
 117 Hebel, Natalie  14 Chelsea&West 1:19.01 S_____ 
 118 Hill, Emma  15 Teddington 1:19.65  _____ 
 119 Schreiber, Claire F  15 Chelsea&West 1:18.00 S_____ 
 120 Loynes, Isabella  18 Brompton 1:17.99 S_____ 
 121 Alexaki, Eirene  15 Hillingdon 1:17.75 S_____ 
 122 Bloomer, Molly  14 Hackney Ana 1:19.01  _____ 
 123 Bougani-Pournara, Ilioni  16 Brompton 1:17.19 S_____ 
 124 Montgomery, Gabriella  15 Brompton 1:16.58 S_____ 
 125 Da Silva, Jemima  15 Camden Swiss 1:16.31 S_____ 
 126 Simons, Georgia  15 Hackney Ana 1:17.80  _____ 
 127 Garner, Mia  15 Bo Of Harrow 1:16.20 S_____ 
 128 Agustin, Hazel  14 Chelsea&West 1:16.00 S_____ 
 129 Koelsch, Nina  16 Camden Swiss 1:15.96 S_____ 
 130 Sundsbo, Klara  15 Hackney Ana 1:15.26 S_____ 
 131 Thiede, Ayla  14 Camden Swiss 1:14.92 S_____ 
 132 Baring, Olivia  16 Brompton 1:14.73 S_____ 
 133 Guimond-Beetham, Ines  18 Camden Swiss 1:14.35 S_____ 
 134 Gomez-Velasco, Bianca  19 Haringey 1:15.07  _____ 
 135 Zobek, Olivia  17 Camden Swiss 1:13.17 S_____ 
 136 Forsyth, Iliana  17 Enfield Sq 1:13.08 S_____ 
 137 Hanson, Amy  16 Hackney Ana 1:12.92 S_____ 
 138 Capelan-OBrien, Eireann  18 Hackney Ana 1:11.92 S_____ 
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Event  74 ...(Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke) 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 139 Ondrejkova, Eva  17 Camden Swiss 1:11.42 S_____ 
 140 Halmai, Petra  29 Chelsea&West 1:09.80 S_____ 
 
 
Event  75   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1 Kamilarov, Alexander  12 Barnet Copt 6:44.10 S_____ 
 2 Loukopoulos, Efthymios  12 Chelsea&West 6:43.40 S_____ 
 3 Handiuc, Andrei  12 Hackney Ana 6:38.71 S_____ 
 4 Swart-Mallett, William  12 Barnet Copt 6:35.27 S_____ 
 5 Lutescu, Ryan  12 Barnet Copt 6:35.15 S_____ 
 6 Merhi, Hadi  12 L B Hounslow 6:42.16  _____ 
 7 Mijatovic, Philip  12 Hackney Ana 6:29.08 S_____ 
 8 Hubbard, Sebastian  12 Chelsea&West 6:28.99 S_____ 
 9 El Gohary, Yahya  12 Chelsea&West 6:27.27 S_____ 
 10 Dunn, Alexander  12 Chelsea&West 6:22.88 S_____ 
 11 da Silva, Laurence  12 Camden Swiss 6:16.51 S_____ 
 12 McLaughlin, Max  12 L B Hounslow 6:16.10 S_____ 
 13 Cohen, Liam N  12 Camden Swiss 6:15.23 S_____ 
 14 Lemke, Felix  12 Barnet Copt 6:22.11  _____ 
 15 Irmak, Evren  12 Teddington 6:02.24 S_____ 
 16 Bond, Philip  13 Chelsea&West 5:56.07 S_____ 
 17 Demetriou, Aristos  13 Chelsea&West 5:55.99 S_____ 
 18 Wakil, Adam  13 Chelsea&West 5:51.26 S_____ 
 19 Searle, Charles  13 Teddington 5:55.43  _____ 
 20 Seymenoglu, Troy  12 Chelsea&West 5:44.50 S_____ 
 21 Southworth, Oliver  14 Hillingdon 5:40.98 S_____ 
 22 Kozhamzharov, Alidar  14 Willesden 5:39.59 S_____ 
 23 Greenwalker, Wilfred  14 Teddington 5:38.44 S_____ 
 24 Abendano, Don Alexandre  13 Chelsea&West 5:35.78 S_____ 
 25 Tsang, Maximus  13 Barnet Copt 5:39.98  _____ 
 26 Cohen, Joshua J  14 Camden Swiss 5:32.32 S_____ 
 27 Omell, Frederick F  14 Camden Swiss 5:31.75 S_____ 
 28 Zheng, Manfred  12 Brompton 5:31.48 S_____ 
 29 Ataoglu, Derin  14 Teddington 5:28.98 S_____ 
 30 Boukhtouche, Sami  13 Ealing 5:28.80 S_____ 
 31 Jin, Eli  13 Chelsea&West 5:26.63 S_____ 
 32 Wouters, Rory A  15 Chelsea&West 5:26.20 S_____ 
 33 Garnham, Sebastian  14 Teddington 5:32.01  _____ 
 34 Dawett, Nikhil  15 Hillingdon 5:24.85 S_____ 
 35 Alvino, Peter  15 Hillingdon 5:23.36 S_____ 
 36 Venuti, Nicholas  15 Brompton 5:29.64  _____ 
 37 Kay, Deniz  14 Enfield Sq 5:21.74 S_____ 
 38 Xie, Lewis  14 Barnet Copt 5:21.60 S_____ 
 39 Yi, Tianze  13 Chelsea&West 5:20.03 S_____ 
 40 Vermaat, Lucas  14 Camden Swiss 5:19.36 S_____ 
 41 Roumilhac, Ayden  14 Willesden 5:19.03 S_____ 
 42 Yeow, Charles  15 Brompton 5:16.60 S_____ 
 43 Ho, Chayton L  15 Camden Swiss 5:11.49 S_____ 
 44 Mathers, Finn  15 Camden Swiss 5:10.38 S_____ 
 45 Beletski, Aleksander  15 Haringey 5:04.27 S_____ 
 46 Liacas, Mark  14 Hillingdon 5:03.00 S_____ 
 47 Spatay, Alisher  16 Hillingdon 5:02.13 S_____ 
 48 Augustine, Daniel  16 Chelsea&West 5:00.09 S_____ 
 49 Kay, Alp  16 Enfield Sq 4:59.47 S_____ 
 50 Vuckovic, Mihailo  14 Ealing 5:04.89  _____ 
 51 Wun, Vincent  16 Camden Swiss 4:58.13 S_____ 
 52 Diallo, Leonardo  17 Camden Swiss 5:03.95  _____ 
 53 Sinnott, Dante  19 Barnet Copt 4:54.56 S_____ 

 
 54 Adams, Fynn A  17 Chelsea&West 4:59.15  _____ 
 55 Opiniano, Nathaniel  16 Teddington 4:50.40 S_____ 
 56 Tedesco, Daniele  19 Ealing 4:55.00  _____ 
 57 Parnes Molcho, Atai  16 Camden Swiss 4:48.13 S_____ 
 58 Gillam, Henry  16 Camden Swiss 4:45.40 S_____ 
 59 Vermaat, Martin  16 Camden Swiss 4:44.25 S_____ 
 60 Podurgiel, Benjamin J  16 Camden Swiss 4:29.99 S_____ 
 
Session 7 Finals 
 
EVENT F74.1 FINAL OF EVENT 74 Girls 10/11 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F74.2  FINAL OF EVENT 74 Girls 12-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F72.4  FINAL OF EVENT 74 Girls 13-13 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F74.4  FINAL OF EVENT 74 Girls 14-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
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EVENT F74.5  FINAL OF EVENT 74 Girls 15-15 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
 
 
EVENT F74.6  FINAL OF 74 3 Girls 16-16 100 LC Meter Breaststroke  
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F74.7  FINAL OF EVENT 74 Girls 17/over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F73.1 FINAL OF EVENT 73 Men/Open 10/11 100 LC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F73.2 FINAL OF EVENT 73 Men/Open 12-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENT F73.3 FINAL OF EVENT 73 Men/Open 13-13 100 LC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
 
 
EVENT F73.4 FINAL OF EVENT 73 Men/Open 14-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F73.5 FINAL OF EVENT 73 Men/Open 15-15 100 LC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F73.61 FINAL OF EVENT 73 Men/Open 15-15 100 LC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F73.7 FINAL OF EVENT 73 Men/Open 16-16 100 LC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
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EVENT F73.8 FINAL OF EVENT 73 Men/Open 17/over 100 LC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
 
Session 8: Warm Up 13:00;  Start 14:00 
 
Event  81   Girls 12-99 1500 LC Meter Freestyle 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1 Templer, Jessica  12 Barnet Copt 19:35.16 S_____ 
 2 Cohen, Tiana  14 Barnet Copt 19:17.93 S_____ 
 3 Ko, Amber  13 Barnet Copt 19:13.74 S_____ 
 4 Macleod, Eilidh  15 Hackney Ana 19:06.27 S_____ 
 5 Morgan, Millie  14 Teddington 19:28.61  _____ 
 6 Barclay, Catriona  14 Hillingdon 18:58.24 S_____ 
 7 Hebel, Natalie  14 Chelsea&West 18:54.93 S_____ 
 8 Hedger, Isabelle  13 Barnet Copt 19:06.23  _____ 
 9 Curle, Mia  15 Hillingdon 18:37.92 S_____ 
 10 Row, Evelyn I  14 Camden Swiss 18:37.41 S_____ 
 11 Phillips, Emma  16 Teddington 18:59.51  _____ 
 12 Minerva, Arianna  14 Chelsea&West 18:57.88  _____ 
 13 Demetriou, Sofia  15 Camden Swiss 18:53.45  _____ 
 14 Adomaite, Mila  13 Barnet Copt 18:39.97  _____ 
 15 Zobel, Elliana  16 Camden Swiss 18:15.82 S_____ 
 16 Chadwick, Millie  16 Teddington 18:36.13  _____ 
 17 Takousis, Christina  14 Barnet Copt 18:35.29  _____ 
 18 Tuitt, Isabelle  13 Barnet Copt 18:34.48  _____ 
 19 Wayman, Chloe  18 Teddington 18:11.82 S_____ 
 20 Gibus, Chrissy  13 Barnet Copt 18:18.72  _____ 
 21 Fitzhardinge, Maya  15 Camden Swiss 17:55.89 S_____ 
 22 Wiseman Lee, Thea  18 Teddington 17:51.01 S_____ 
 23 Chadwick, Phoebe  18 Teddington 17:45.35 S_____ 
 24 Roberts, Isla  18 Hackney Ana 17:40.13  _____ 
 25 wun, Katy  17 Camden Swiss 17:11.73 S_____ 
 26 Olszewska, Nadia  16 Barnet Copt 17:27.23  _____ 
 
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1 Green, Lucas  11 Barnet Copt 1:31.64 S_____ 
 2 Gaitchenkov, Valentine  10 Enfield Sq 1:31.62 S_____ 
 3 Orriols-Hollas, Edward  11 Camden Swiss 1:31.41 S_____ 
 4 Bocos, Christopher N  10 Chelsea&West 1:31.28 S_____ 
 5 Nenkov, Philip  11 Eaton Squ 1:31.20 S_____ 
 6 Liu, Sean  10 Brompton 1:31.12 S_____ 
 7 Virk, Nathan  11 Chelsea&West 1:30.83 S_____ 
 8 Ujoodia, Dylan  11 Barnet Copt 1:30.50 S_____ 
 9 Marsh, Rupert  11 Hackney Ana 1:30.35 S_____ 
 10 Farrow-Smith, Fredrik  11 Hillingdon 1:29.65 S_____ 
 11 Thompson, Angus  11 Barnet Copt 1:29.34 S_____ 
 12 Mrozik, Lucas  11 Camden Swiss 1:29.02 S_____ 
 13 Grimberg, Yoav  11 Barnet Copt 1:30.77  _____ 
 14 Hickman, Oliver  11 Chelsea&West 1:28.87 S_____ 
 15 Ozer, Eren  11 Barnet Copt 1:28.86 S_____ 
 16 Chaka, Dion  11 L B Hounslow 1:30.60  _____ 
 17 Searle, Edward  11 Teddington 1:28.21 S_____ 

 18 da Silva, Laurence  12 Camden Swiss 1:26.96 S_____ 
 19 Andreanoff, Huxley  12 Broomfield 1:26.54 S_____ 
 20 Bril, Daniel  10 Camden Swiss 1:26.45 S_____ 
 21 Hayakawa, Rio  12 Barnet Copt 1:26.16 S_____ 
 22 Gray, George  12 Chelsea&West 1:27.31  _____ 
 23 Udaka, Toma  12 Camden Swiss 1:25.58 S_____ 
 24 Saggese, Francesco  11 Ealing 1:25.57 S_____ 
 25 Jelbaoui, Zakariya  11 Camden Swiss 1:25.37 S_____ 
 26 Grana-Amarouche, Mohand  11 Chelsea&West 1:25.26 S_____ 
 27 Kowalski, Adam  11 Ealing 1:26.40  _____ 
 28 Cohen, Liam N  12 Camden Swiss 1:24.18 S_____ 
 29 Cetinalp, Deniz  12 Camden Swiss 1:23.96 S_____ 
 30 Hubbard, Sebastian  12 Chelsea&West 1:23.48 S_____ 
 31 Dunn, Alexander  12 Chelsea&West 1:23.38 S_____ 
 32 Plachta, Xavier  12 HounslowJets 1:23.20 S_____ 
 33 El Gohary, Yahya  12 Chelsea&West 1:23.00 S_____ 
 34 Chakardjian, Luca H  12 Camden Swiss 1:22.95 S_____ 
 35 Lemke, Felix  12 Barnet Copt 1:24.54  _____ 
 36 Lee, Joseph  12 Chelsea&West 1:24.48  _____ 
 37 Xie, Lucas  12 Barnet Copt 1:23.72  _____ 
 38 Tian, James  13 Chelsea&West 1:21.87 S_____ 
 39 Iastremskyi, Ian  13 Ealing 1:23.48  _____ 
 40 Salguero Cunin, Mathias  12 Hackney Ana 1:21.17 S_____ 
 41 Zaremba, Leonard  12 BethnalGreen 1:20.97 S_____ 
 42 Tsang, Theo  13 Ealing 1:20.69 S_____ 
 43 Brazaitis, Aronas  13 Staines 1:20.31 S_____ 
 44 Ryan, Maximos  13 Ealing 1:21.67  _____ 
 45 McGechan, Euan  13 Hackney Ana 1:19.89 S_____ 
 46 Ardill, Liam  13 Camden Swiss 1:18.60 S_____ 
 47 Wakil, Adam  13 Chelsea&West 1:18.32 S_____ 
 48 Savov, David  12 Camden Swiss 1:18.17 S_____ 
 49 Zhao, Yimo  13 Brompton 1:18.17 S_____ 
 50 Searle, Charles  13 Teddington 1:19.64  _____ 
 51 Lim, Mark  11 Barnet Copt 1:19.45  _____ 
 52 Boothe, Cory  12 L B Hounslow 1:19.08  _____ 
 53 Demetriou, Aristos  13 Chelsea&West 1:17.07 S_____ 
 54 Diakodimitris, Nicholas  13 Hackney Ana 1:16.85 S_____ 
 55 Webb, Finlay  13 Teddington 1:16.58 S_____ 
 56 McLaughlin, Max  12 L B Hounslow 1:16.45 S_____ 
 57 Gilberti, Matteo  13 Brompton 1:17.59  _____ 
 58 Massimi, Daniel  14 Hackney Ana 1:15.97 S_____ 
 59 Marletta-Westwell, Federico  13 Haringey 1:15.87 S_____ 
 60 Isaacs, Max  14 Brompton 1:15.42 S_____ 
 61 Ataoglu, Derin  14 Teddington 1:15.39 S_____ 
 62 Seymenoglu, Troy  12 Chelsea&West 1:15.37 S_____ 
 63 Chau, Ka Yeung  13 Teddington 1:15.05 S_____ 
 64 Lachmann, Laurence  14 Hackney Ana 1:16.45  _____ 
 65 Ward, Gabriel  14 Hackney Ana 1:14.86 S_____ 
 66 Fitzgerald, Billy  14 Hackney Ana 1:14.71 S_____ 
 67 Cox, Jack A  13 Ealing 1:15.87  _____ 
 68 Poluneev, Yuri  14 Camden Swiss 1:13.97 S_____ 
 69 Jackson, Tim  14 Barnet Copt 1:13.94 S_____ 
 70 Lau, Hoi Kit  14 Brompton 1:13.52 S_____ 
 71 Cox, Lewis A  15 Ealing 1:13.19 S_____ 
 72 Roumilhac, Ayden  14 Willesden 1:12.96 S_____ 
 73 Venuti, Nicholas  15 Brompton 1:12.96 S_____ 
 74 Rabenstein Tobbal, Oscar  15 Ealing 1:12.76 S_____ 
 75 Yi, Tianze  13 Chelsea&West 1:12.70 S_____ 
 76 Stavridis, Filippos  14 Camden Swiss 1:12.64 S_____ 
 77 Bonfiglio, Luc  15 Camden Swiss 1:12.63 S_____ 
 78 Fuller, Phoenix  15 Hackney Ana 1:12.60 S_____ 
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Event  82 ...(Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke) 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 79 Abendano, Don Alexandre  13 Chelsea&West 1:12.55 S_____ 
 80 Shmuel, Tal  14 Barnet Copt 1:13.93  _____ 
 81 Tsang, Maximus  13 Barnet Copt 1:13.80  _____ 
 82 Hutchings, Noah  15 Camden Swiss 1:12.27 S_____ 
 83 Garnham, Sebastian  14 Teddington 1:11.77 S_____ 
 84 Wright, Jack  14 Teddington 1:13.16  _____ 
 85 Iskov, Aleksei  15 Hillingdon 1:11.56 S_____ 
 86 Xie, Lewis  14 Barnet Copt 1:12.95  _____ 
 87 Zebrowski, Ethan  14 Staines 1:11.48 S_____ 
 88 Sellens-Flack, Oisin S  14 Camden Swiss 1:11.45 S_____ 
 89 Law, Harrison Y  16 Hillingdon 1:10.31 S_____ 
 90 Dochitoiu Barau, David  16 Haringey 1:11.51  _____ 
 91 Sharp, Marlee  16 Staines 1:10.07 S_____ 
 92 Iffland, Noah  15 Hackney Ana 1:11.36  _____ 
 93 Ozersky, James  14 Camden Swiss 1:09.73 S_____ 
 94 van Vollenhoven, Isaac  16 Brompton 1:09.56 S_____ 
 95 Hovell, Joshua B  15 Ealing 1:10.92  _____ 
 96 Boukhtouche, Sami  13 Ealing 1:09.40 S_____ 
 97 Winpenny, Billy  14 Teddington 1:10.65  _____ 
 98 Iachini, Ivan  15 Brompton 1:08.80 S_____ 
 99 Dawett, Nikhil  15 Hillingdon 1:08.71 S_____ 
 100 Nowosielski, Kacper J  14 Ealing 1:08.56 S_____ 
 101 Iliev, Ian  15 Camden Swiss 1:08.20 S_____ 
 102 Cary, Joseph J  16 Hillingdon 1:08.09 S_____ 
 103 Malik, Rohit S  16 Camden Swiss 1:07.66 S_____ 
 104 Yeow, Charles  15 Brompton 1:07.51 S_____ 
 105 Cazzol, Roman  14 Brompton 1:06.98 S_____ 
 106 Parnes Molcho, Atai  16 Camden Swiss 1:08.16  _____ 
 107 Kercher, Leo  18 Enfield Sq 1:06.53 S_____ 
 108 Stehr, Jager  15 Broomfield 1:06.39 S_____ 
 109 Spatay, Alisher  16 Hillingdon 1:06.17 S_____ 
 110 Willey, George  16 Enfield Sq 1:06.12 S_____ 
 111 Kaemmerer, Konstantin  16 Chelsea&West 1:05.77 S_____ 
 112 Musteate, Dragos  15 Bo Of Harrow 1:05.75 S_____ 
 113 Drdol, Alex  16 Bo Of Harrow 1:05.67 S_____ 
 114 Allinson-Rodrigues, Joshua  18 Teddington 1:05.46 S_____ 
 115 Hyde, Daniel  18 Enfield Sq 1:05.46 S_____ 
 116 Zaharewicz, Rhys  15 Teddington 1:05.40 S_____ 
 117 Mitchell, Ivor  16 Hackney Ana 1:05.09 S_____ 
 118 Calver, Sebastian  16 Hackney Ana 1:04.66 S_____ 
 119 Teodorescu, Luca  17 Enfield Sq 1:04.62 S_____ 
 120 Hernandez Taylor, Boaz  15 Hackney Ana 1:04.61 S_____ 
 121 Maughan, George  15 Enfield Sq 1:04.37 S_____ 
 122 Zeqiri, Gert  16 Bo Of Harrow 1:04.28 S_____ 
 123 Ares, Michael  15 Brompton 1:04.11 S_____ 
 124 Rivera, Joshua R  17 Camden Swiss 1:03.81 S_____ 
 125 Tatanov, Zdravko  17 Enfield Sq 1:03.80 S_____ 
 126 Gorgun, Derin  17 Brompton 1:03.61 S_____ 
 127 Stothers, Alexander C  15 Hackney Ana 1:04.81  _____ 
 128 Rodgers, Nicholas  15 Brompton 1:04.42  _____ 
 129 Pytlowany, Hubert  18 Camden Swiss 1:02.73 S_____ 
 130 Opiniano, Nathaniel  16 Teddington 1:01.87 S_____ 
 131 Augustine, Daniel  16 Chelsea&West 59.97 S_____ 
 132 Biss, Leon  17 Camden Swiss 59.80 S_____ 
 133 Podurgiel, Benjamin J  16 Camden Swiss 59.34 S_____ 
 134 Frainer-Law, Leon  16 Brompton 59.26 S_____ 
 135 Finch, Oliver  16 Chelsea&West 58.94 S_____ 
 136 Mavropulo, Armandas  18 Hackney Ana 58.55 S_____ 
 137 Adams, Fynn A  17 Chelsea&West 57.51 S_____ 

 
 138 Adams, Sam  19 Hackney Ana 55.75 S_____ 
 139 Adams, Josef  19 Chelsea&West 55.47 S_____ 
 140 Mahmutoglu, Jason  22 Brompton 54.72 S_____ 
 
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1 Singh, Sana  11 Camden Swiss 1:47.35 S_____ 
 2 Hayward, Eleanora  11 Camden Swiss 1:46.53 S_____ 
 3 Stockman, Freyja P  11 Hillingdon 1:46.40 S_____ 
 4 Szymanska, Nela C  10 Ealing 1:46.00 S_____ 
 5 Trickett, Viola  10 Chelsea&West 1:44.48 S_____ 
 6 Williams, Alba  11 Chelsea&West 1:44.26 S_____ 
 7 Win, Georgia  11 L B Hounslow 1:42.53 S_____ 
 8 Novinuk, Mykita  11 Barnet Copt 1:41.56 S_____ 
 9 Browne, Arabella  10 Teddington 1:41.53 S_____ 
 10 Packer, Maia  11 Camden Swiss 1:39.35 S_____ 
 11 Hadi, Layla  11 Enfield Sq 1:39.15 S_____ 
 12 Said, Yuzuki  11 Ealing 1:38.99 S_____ 
 13 Raja, Mia  11 Hillingdon 1:37.92 S_____ 
 14 Lawlor Cherradi, Sophia  11 Teddington 1:37.30 S_____ 
 15 Hernandez Kevener, Gemma  11 Camden Swiss 1:36.05 S_____ 
 16 Fang, Chloe  11 Barnet Copt 1:34.93 S_____ 
 17 Barra, Eva  11 Barnet Copt 1:34.52 S_____ 
 18 Bouquet, Keira Rose  12 Ealing 1:36.30  _____ 
 19 Tan, Aada  12 Camden Swiss 1:34.24 S_____ 
 20 Johnston, Lara  12 Staines 1:33.45 S_____ 
 21 Rezzoug, Malek  12 Chelsea&West 1:33.16 S_____ 
 22 Legrand, Estelle  12 Chelsea&West 1:31.89 S_____ 
 23 O'Brien, Ciara  11 Hillingdon 1:31.77 S_____ 
 24 Dohring, Victoria  11 Chelsea&West 1:33.58  _____ 
 25 Liu, Anya  11 Barnet Copt 1:31.28 S_____ 
 26 Olins, Matilde A  12 Camden Swiss 1:31.24 S_____ 
 27 Llamas, Charlotte  12 Chelsea&West 1:31.14 S_____ 
 28 Liaw, Allison  12 Camden Swiss 1:30.42 S_____ 
 29 Candeias, Sophia  11 Hackney Ana 1:30.30 S_____ 
 30 Makhammadieva, Lola  11 Barnet Copt 1:29.19 S_____ 
 31 Dawkins, Caylee  12 Staines 1:29.10 S_____ 
 32 Powell Cotter, Gwenan E  12 Ealing 1:27.98 S_____ 
 33 Enikeeva, Keira  12 Camden Swiss 1:27.58 S_____ 
 34 Gibus, Maryna  11 Barnet Copt 1:26.24 S_____ 
 35 Mandikos, Margot  12 Brompton 1:27.48  _____ 
 36 Sedda, Bianca  12 Brompton 1:24.85 S_____ 
 37 Curle, Poppy  12 Hillingdon 1:24.70 S_____ 
 38 Tong, Hannah  12 Staines 1:25.92  _____ 
 39 Homer, Alexa  12 Hillingdon 1:25.53  _____ 
 40 Schellaars, Sophia  13 Brompton 1:23.44 S_____ 
 41 Noguchi, Hana  13 Hillingdon 1:23.36 S_____ 
 42 Kaplan, Zeynep  12 Brompton 1:23.32 S_____ 
 43 Farrow-Smith, Isabelle  13 Hillingdon 1:23.16 S_____ 
 44 Dohova, Diana  11 Chelsea&West 1:22.63 S_____ 
 45 Holzinger-Piotrovska, Tara  12 Brompton 1:22.44 S_____ 
 46 Gergolet, Anna  13 Brompton 1:22.34 S_____ 
 47 Opiniano, Francesca  13 Teddington 1:22.05 S_____ 
 48 Mckinnon, Catriona  13 L B Hounslow 1:21.97 S_____ 
 49 Coppel-Hyams, Madeleine  12 Brompton 1:22.92  _____ 
 50 Cook, Taylin  13 Staines 1:21.16 S_____ 
 51 Spatay, Saida  12 Hillingdon 1:21.11 S_____ 
 52 Magnani, Layla  13 Hackney Ana 1:21.07 S_____ 
 53 Raptis, Sofia  13 Hillingdon 1:21.02 S_____ 
 54 Ataoglu, Ekin  12 Teddington 1:20.34 S_____ 
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Event  83 ...(Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly) 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 55 Hedger, Isabelle  13 Barnet Copt 1:21.65  _____ 
 56 Baltaci, Meryem  13 Brompton 1:19.82 S_____ 
 57 Cuddihy, Niamh  13 Hillingdon 1:19.09 S_____ 
 58 Ho, Cherice J  11 Camden Swiss 1:18.70 S_____ 
 59 Popa Da Costa, Mara  14 HounslowJets 1:19.55  _____ 
 60 Zeng, Zhixuan  12 Chelsea&West 1:19.33  _____ 
 61 Barchak, Josie  14 Brompton 1:17.69 S_____ 
 62 Clein, Saskia K  14 Camden Swiss 1:16.99 S_____ 
 63 Wavamuno, Alisha-Chloe  12 L B Hounslow 1:18.10  _____ 
 64 Simons, Georgia  15 Hackney Ana 1:16.31 S_____ 
 65 Wakeling, Phoenix  13 Brompton 1:17.58  _____ 
 66 Enright, Ava  13 Hillingdon 1:16.05 S_____ 
 67 Mytych, Victoria  15 Staines 1:15.79 S_____ 
 68 Van Den Brink, Livia  16 HounslowJets 1:15.74 S_____ 
 69 Asmerom, Elilta  15 Brompton 1:15.73 S_____ 
 70 Bunimovich, Olivia  16 Brompton 1:15.71 S_____ 
 71 Dyakonyuk, Vasilisa  16 Brompton 1:17.05  _____ 
 72 Ares, Myla  13 Chelsea&West 1:15.50 S_____ 
 73 Priestley, Emilia  12 HounslowJets 1:15.49 S_____ 
 74 Burgoyne, Elodie  13 Chelsea&West 1:16.97  _____ 
 75 Anderson, Caitlin  13 Hackney Ana 1:15.44 S_____ 
 76 Jennings-Mace, Lola  15 L B Hounslow 1:15.31 S_____ 
 77 Mofidi, Ariyana  15 Hillingdon 1:15.21 S_____ 
 78 James, Francesca  16 Teddington 1:14.98 S_____ 
 79 Marquez, Lara  14 Chelsea&West 1:14.94 S_____ 
 80 Agostini, Giulia  13 Brompton 1:14.80 S_____ 
 81 Vendramin Giardina, Virginia  14 Brompton 1:14.71 S_____ 
 82 Chamorro, Eva  15 Camden Swiss 1:14.24 S_____ 
 83 Cohen, Tiana  14 Barnet Copt 1:15.44  _____ 
 84 Kossoras, Maya  13 Brompton 1:13.50 S_____ 
 85 Kernkraut, Celia  15 Hackney Ana 1:13.43 S_____ 
 86 Minerva, Arianna  14 Chelsea&West 1:13.43 S_____ 
 87 Macleod, Eilidh  15 Hackney Ana 1:13.35 S_____ 
 88 Niotakis, Zoe  14 Camden Swiss 1:13.26 S_____ 
 89 Miller, Ella  15 Brompton 1:13.20 S_____ 
 90 Donnelly, Amelia  14 Camden Swiss 1:13.05 S_____ 
 91 Mehmedov, Sude  13 Barnet Copt 1:14.41  _____ 
 92 Loud, Emma R  15 Ealing 1:12.88 S_____ 
 93 Oyekanmi, Olivia  15 Enfield Sq 1:12.78 S_____ 
 94 Brooke-Smith, Tamara  16 Camden Swiss 1:12.73 S_____ 
 95 Curle, Mia  15 Hillingdon 1:12.65 S_____ 
 96 Ko, Amber  13 Barnet Copt 1:13.95  _____ 
 97 Moore, Madeleine  15 Brompton 1:13.85  _____ 
 98 Barry, Olivia  13 Staines 1:11.32 S_____ 
 99 Liaw, Jaclyn  15 Camden Swiss 1:11.28 S_____ 
 100 Searle, Natalie  13 Teddington 1:11.16 S_____ 
 101 Agustin, Hazel  14 Chelsea&West 1:10.88 S_____ 
 102 Morgan, Millie  14 Teddington 1:11.91  _____ 
 103 Bilgenoglu, Asli K  16 Chelsea&West 1:11.76  _____ 
 104 Vendramin Giardina, Vittoria  16 Brompton 1:11.49  _____ 
 105 Schreiber, Claire F  15 Chelsea&West 1:09.95 S_____ 
 106 Mason, Olivia  13 Camden Swiss 1:09.50 S_____ 
 107 Orlando, Mia  16 Brompton 1:09.43 S_____ 
 108 Orfanidis, Maya  14 Chelsea&West 1:09.39 S_____ 
 109 Trunkfield, Lara  15 Camden Swiss 1:10.52  _____ 
 110 Brannigan, Keira  18 Hillingdon 1:10.48  _____ 
 111 Thomas, Manisha  14 Hackney Ana 1:10.24  _____ 
 112 Baker, Piper  18 Teddington 1:08.22 S_____ 
 113 Bonetti, Martina  17 Brompton 1:09.41  _____ 

 
 114 Hurcombe, Linnoa  15 Camden Swiss 1:09.17  _____ 
 115 Forsyth, Margarita  15 Enfield Sq 1:09.04  _____ 
 116 Hayakawa, Jui  15 Barnet Copt 1:08.60  _____ 
 117 wun, Katy  17 Camden Swiss 1:07.21 S_____ 
 118 Montgomery, Gabriella  15 Brompton 1:08.43  _____ 
 119 Thanassoulas, Isabella  17 Willesden 1:07.00 S_____ 
 120 Dramitinos, Eva  17 Brompton 1:08.28  _____ 
 121 Thiede, Ayla  14 Camden Swiss 1:06.92 S_____ 
 122 Jelbaoui, Leyla  15 Camden Swiss 1:06.76 S_____ 
 123 Heyden, Charlotte  17 Staines 1:07.99  _____ 
 124 Makici, Ornea  18 Hackney Ana 1:06.59 S_____ 
 125 Ursini, Nikol  15 Chelsea&West 1:07.43  _____ 
 126 Hebel, Natalie  14 Chelsea&West 1:07.26  _____ 
 127 Livina, Luize  17 Willesden 1:05.36 S_____ 
 128 Da Silva, Jemima  15 Camden Swiss 1:05.18 S_____ 
 129 Xue, Jia Yue  19 Enfield Sq 1:05.13 S_____ 
 130 Fielding, Lucy  18 Camden Swiss 1:04.98 S_____ 
 131 Karabacz, Martyna  18 Camden Swiss 1:04.49 S_____ 
 132 Mayo, Rin M  14 Chelsea&West 1:04.24 S_____ 
 133 Hayakawa, Mei  16 Barnet Copt 1:05.45  _____ 
 134 Baring, Olivia  16 Brompton 1:04.86  _____ 
 135 Porter, Eleanor  15 Camden Swiss 1:03.53 S_____ 
 136 Hill, Emma  15 Teddington 1:04.52  _____ 
 137 Spence, Indigo  18 Chelsea&West 1:02.93 S_____ 
 138 Guimond-Beetham, Ines  18 Camden Swiss 1:02.00 S_____ 
 139 Yardley, Grace  16 Brompton 1:02.50  _____ 
 140 Halmai, Petra  29 Chelsea&West 1:00.98 S_____ 
 
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1 Horobets, Alexander  10 Barnet Copt 2:58.07 S_____ 
 2 Cheung, Luther  11 Teddington 3:01.62  _____ 
 3 Zaharia, Alexandru P  11 Ealing 2:56.54 S_____ 
 4 Searle, Edward  11 Teddington 2:56.31 S_____ 
 5 Ujoodia, Dylan  11 Barnet Copt 2:55.86 S_____ 
 6 Mrozik, Lucas  11 Camden Swiss 2:55.56 S_____ 
 7 Green, Lucas  11 Barnet Copt 2:55.18 S_____ 
 8 Sweeney, Vennor  11 Chelsea&West 2:53.81 S_____ 
 9 Grana-Amarouche, Mohand  11 Chelsea&West 2:52.14 S_____ 
 10 Ozer, Eren  11 Barnet Copt 2:51.96 S_____ 
 11 Narayana, Viyaan  11 Barnet Copt 2:51.76 S_____ 
 12 Hickman, Oliver  11 Chelsea&West 2:50.60 S_____ 
 13 Gaitchenkov, Valentine  10 Enfield Sq 2:50.09 S_____ 
 14 Saggese, Francesco  11 Ealing 2:49.13 S_____ 
 15 Marsh, Rupert  11 Hackney Ana 2:47.06 S_____ 
 16 Kazmaj, Aiden  11 Enfield Sq 2:46.52 S_____ 
 17 Orriols-Hollas, Edward  11 Camden Swiss 2:45.54 S_____ 
 18 Kowalski, Adam  11 Ealing 2:44.82 S_____ 
 19 Bril, Daniel  10 Camden Swiss 2:42.21 S_____ 
 20 Thompson, Angus  11 Barnet Copt 2:45.39  _____ 
 21 Zaremba, Leonard  12 BethnalGreen 2:41.21 S_____ 
 22 Plachta, Xavier  12 HounslowJets 2:40.43 S_____ 
 23 Irmak, Evren  12 Teddington 2:40.16 S_____ 
 24 Bonavota, Davide  12 Brompton 2:38.48 S_____ 
 25 Lee, Joseph  12 Chelsea&West 2:37.42 S_____ 
 26 Lemke, Felix  12 Barnet Copt 2:39.68  _____ 
 27 Salguero Cunin, Mathias  12 Hackney Ana 2:36.33 S_____ 
 28 Dunn, Alexander  12 Chelsea&West 2:36.15 S_____ 
 29 Jelbaoui, Zakariya  11 Camden Swiss 2:35.95 S_____ 
 30 Savov, David  12 Camden Swiss 2:35.70 S_____ 
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Event  84 ...(Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle) 
  Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 31 Udaka, Toma  12 Camden Swiss 2:35.53 S_____ 
 32 Lim, Mark  11 Barnet Copt 2:38.23  _____ 
 33 da Silva, Laurence  12 Camden Swiss 2:34.47 S_____ 
 34 El Gohary, Yahya  12 Chelsea&West 2:33.48 S_____ 
 35 McLaughlin, Max  12 L B Hounslow 2:33.04 S_____ 
 36 Kharchenko, Gleb  12 Camden Swiss 2:31.22 S_____ 
 37 Duhan, Mihir  13 HounslowJets 2:30.76 S_____ 
 38 Xie, Lucas  12 Barnet Copt 2:33.65  _____ 
 39 Kadlubowski, Emil  13 Staines 2:30.52 S_____ 
 40 Grimberg, Yoav  11 Barnet Copt 2:33.18  _____ 
 41 Choi, James  13 HounslowJets 2:30.07 S_____ 
 42 Bond, Philip  13 Chelsea&West 2:30.04 S_____ 
 43 Teggarty-Sparks, Albert  13 Teddington 2:29.70 S_____ 
 44 Hayakawa, Rio  12 Barnet Copt 2:32.61  _____ 
 45 Demetriou, Aristos  13 Chelsea&West 2:28.90 S_____ 
 46 Wakil, Adam  13 Chelsea&West 2:28.69 S_____ 
 47 Gray, George  12 Chelsea&West 2:30.36  _____ 
 48 Searle, Charles  13 Teddington 2:27.15 S_____ 
 49 Brazaitis, Aronas  13 Staines 2:27.10 S_____ 
 50 Frederick-Fatoyinbo, Eli  13 Hackney Ana 2:28.62  _____ 
 51 Webb, Finlay  13 Teddington 2:25.63 S_____ 
 52 Chau, Ka Yeung  13 Teddington 2:24.32 S_____ 
 53 Seymenoglu, Troy  12 Chelsea&West 2:22.92 S_____ 
 54 Zhao, Yimo  13 Brompton 2:22.90 S_____ 
 55 Isaacs, Max  14 Brompton 2:22.42 S_____ 
 56 Desbiens, Charles  14 Brompton 2:21.24 S_____ 
 57 Zheng, Manfred  12 Brompton 2:20.46 S_____ 
 58 Gilberti, Matteo  13 Brompton 2:20.27 S_____ 
 59 Triki, Ilyes  13 Brompton 2:20.12 S_____ 
 60 Sellens-Flack, Oisin S  14 Camden Swiss 2:19.95 S_____ 
 61 Winpenny, Billy  14 Teddington 2:21.98  _____ 
 62 Garnham, Sebastian  14 Teddington 2:21.20  _____ 
 63 Omell, Frederick F  14 Camden Swiss 2:18.32 S_____ 
 64 Ozersky, James  14 Camden Swiss 2:18.09 S_____ 
 65 Cohen, Joshua J  14 Camden Swiss 2:17.79 S_____ 
 66 Shmuel, Tal  14 Barnet Copt 2:18.58  _____ 
 67 Iskov, Aleksei  15 Hillingdon 2:15.78 S_____ 
 68 Stehr, Jager  15 Broomfield 2:15.78 S_____ 
 69 Kay, Deniz  14 Enfield Sq 2:15.23 S_____ 
 70 Yi, Tianze  13 Chelsea&West 2:17.88  _____ 
 71 Sterling, Sean  15 Staines 2:14.93 S_____ 
 72 Harris-Eze, Kasiemobi  14 Barnet Copt 2:17.63  _____ 
 73 Cazzol, Roman  14 Brompton 2:14.50 S_____ 
 74 Alvino, Peter  15 Hillingdon 2:14.37 S_____ 
 75 Francois, Kai  15 Brompton 2:14.29 S_____ 
 76 Radchuk, Alexei  15 Ealing 2:13.98 S_____ 
 77 Roumilhac, Ayden  14 Willesden 2:13.86 S_____ 
 78 Ataoglu, Derin  14 Teddington 2:13.80 S_____ 
 79 Hernandez Taylor, Boaz  15 Hackney Ana 2:13.34 S_____ 
 80 Greenwalker, Wilfred  14 Teddington 2:15.74  _____ 
 81 Jin, Eli  13 Chelsea&West 2:12.76 S_____ 
 82 Abendano, Don Alexandre  13 Chelsea&West 2:12.53 S_____ 
 83 Pope, Alexander  15 Teddington 2:11.78 S_____ 
 84 Iffland, Noah  15 Hackney Ana 2:14.05  _____ 
 85 Venuti, Nicholas  15 Brompton 2:11.20 S_____ 
 86 Hutchings, Noah  15 Camden Swiss 2:10.87 S_____ 
 87 Iliev, Ian  15 Camden Swiss 2:10.39 S_____ 
 88 Wouters, Rory A  15 Chelsea&West 2:10.31 S_____ 
 89 Zaharewicz, Rhys  15 Teddington 2:12.89  _____ 

 
 90 Aso, George  16 Brompton 2:10.26 S_____ 
 91 Ho, Chayton L  15 Camden Swiss 2:10.19 S_____ 
 92 Roberts, Dylan  16 Bo Of Harrow 2:10.04 S_____ 
 93 Stothers, Alexander C  15 Hackney Ana 2:09.90 S_____ 
 94 Minerva, Lorenzo  16 Brompton 2:09.76 S_____ 
 95 Wun, Vincent  16 Camden Swiss 2:12.29  _____ 
 96 Dawett, Nikhil  15 Hillingdon 2:09.48 S_____ 
 97 Kaemmerer, Konstantin  16 Chelsea&West 2:08.91 S_____ 
 98 Zeqiri, Gert  16 Bo Of Harrow 2:08.23 S_____ 
 99 Ilhan, Huseyin Yigit  16 Haringey 2:07.08 S_____ 
 100 Cary, Joseph J  16 Hillingdon 2:07.07 S_____ 
 101 Duan, Hero  15 Enfield Sq 2:06.81 S_____ 
 102 Redford, Jack  16 Camden Swiss 2:06.79 S_____ 
 103 Spatay, Alisher  16 Hillingdon 2:06.67 S_____ 
 104 Allinson-Rodrigues, Joshua  18 Teddington 2:09.00  _____ 
 105 Liacas, Mark  14 Hillingdon 2:06.22 S_____ 
 106 Nowosielski, Kacper J  14 Ealing 2:06.07 S_____ 
 107 Eler, Kaplan  15 Chelsea&West 2:08.56  _____ 
 108 Kay, Alp  16 Enfield Sq 2:05.11 S_____ 
 109 Diallo, Leonardo  17 Camden Swiss 2:07.12  _____ 
 110 Weerasinghe, Seth  16 Barnet Copt 2:06.64  _____ 
 111 Birlouez-Lee, Edgar  17 Ealing 2:03.65 S_____ 
 112 Amdor, Felix  16 Broomfield 2:03.58 S_____ 
 113 Zietal, Frankie  14 Barnet Copt 2:05.81  _____ 
 114 Soteriou, Petros  15 Bo Of Harrow 2:03.28 S_____ 
 115 Baxter, Ethan  18 Enfield Sq 2:02.09 S_____ 
 116 Vuckovic, Mihailo  14 Ealing 2:04.50  _____ 
 117 Pytlowany, Hubert  18 Camden Swiss 2:01.70 S_____ 
 118 Tang, Alfred  17 HounslowJets 2:00.98 S_____ 
 119 Morgan, Charlie  16 Teddington 2:03.09  _____ 
 120 Singh, Sauren  18 Camden Swiss 2:00.35 S_____ 
 121 Augustine, Daniel  16 Chelsea&West 1:58.68 S_____ 
 122 Calver, Sebastian  16 Hackney Ana 1:58.67 S_____ 
 123 Gillam, Henry  16 Camden Swiss 1:58.67 S_____ 
 124 Vermaat, Martin  16 Camden Swiss 1:58.50 S_____ 
 125 Parnes Molcho, Atai  16 Camden Swiss 1:58.41 S_____ 
 126 Eler, Aslan  18 Chelsea&West 1:57.67 S_____ 
 127 Bramham, Cillian  18 Camden Swiss 1:53.67 S_____ 
 128 Adams, Josef  19 Chelsea&West 1:52.77 S_____ 
 129 Porter, Llewellyn  18 Camden Swiss 1:46.79 S_____ 
 
 
 
Session 8 Finals 
 
EVENT F83.1 FINAL OF EVENT 83 Girls 10/11 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
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EVENT F83.2 FINAL OF EVENT 83 Girls 12-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F83.3 FINAL OF EVENT 83 Girls 13-13 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
 
EVENT F83.4 FINAL OF EVENT 83 Girls 14-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F83.5 FINAL OF EVENT 83 Girls 15-15 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F83.6 FINAL OF EVENT 83 Girls 16-16 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENT F83.7 FINAL OF EVENT 83 Girls 17/over 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F82.1 FINAL OF Event  82  Men/Open 10/11 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
 
EVENT F82.2 FINAL OF Event  82  Men/Open 12-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F82.3 FINAL OF Event  82  Men/Open 13-13 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F82.4 FINAL OF Event  82  Men/Open 14-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
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EVENT F82.5 FINAL OF Event  82  Men/Open 15-15 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F82.6 FINAL OF Event  82  Men/Open 16-16 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
EVENT F82.7 FINAL OF Event  82  Men/Open 17/over 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
 Name Age   Team Seed Time 
 1      _____ 
 2      _____ 
 3      _____ 
 4      _____ 
 5      _____ 
 6      _____ 
 7      _____ 
 8      _____ 
 
 
 
 
 


